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 Title (optional):    Get Featured!

Step 1. Paste CSV or tab-delimited data.

Step 2. Select Filters (Optional):

  Trials Sales  From: To:  

US UK CAN GER FRA SPA SWE ITA JAP SIN UNK

Step 3. Click Analyze button: 

   Analyzed 7/21/2012 2:59:15 AM

 US UK CAN GER FRA SPA SWE ITA JAP SIN UNK TOTAL

  

Units: 416 114 41 19 26 7 3 4 8 0 2 640

 

SendLike 104 likes. Sign Up to see what your friends like.
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Date US UK CAN GER FRA SPA SWE ITA JAP SIN UNK Daily Total

Sat 06/25/2011 49 10 4 3 4 2 1 1 2 0 0 +76 76

Sun 06/26/2011 25 6 4 3 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 +42 118

Mon 06/27/2011 27 6 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 +38 156

Tue 06/28/2011 33 6 5 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 +48 204

Wed 06/29/2011 23 3 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 +31 235

Thu 06/30/2011 19 13 3 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 +39 274

Fri 07/01/2011 20 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +25 299

Sat 07/02/2011 17 8 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 +28 327

Sun 07/03/2011 9 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 +15 342

Mon 07/04/2011 9 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +13 355

Tue 07/05/2011 15 5 2 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 +25 380

Wed 07/06/2011 16 6 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 +28 408

Thu 07/07/2011 15 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 +19 427

Fri 07/08/2011 10 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 +16 443

Sat 07/09/2011 12 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 +18 461

Sun 07/10/2011 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1 462

Mon 07/11/2011 7 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 +12 474

Tue 07/12/2011 3 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +6 480

Wed 07/13/2011 8 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 +10 490

Thu 07/14/2011 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +8 498

Fri 07/15/2011 7 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +11 509

Sat 07/16/2011 7 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 +12 521

Sun 07/17/2011 7 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 +13 534

Mon 07/18/2011 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 +10 544

Tue 07/19/2011 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 +6 550

Wed 07/20/2011 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +9 559

Thu 07/21/2011 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +10 569

Fri 07/22/2011 6 4 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 +13 582

Sat 07/23/2011 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +3 585
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Sun 07/24/2011 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +0 585

Mon 07/25/2011 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1 586

Tue 07/26/2011 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +0 586

Wed 07/27/2011 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +0 586

Thu 07/28/2011 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +2 588

Fri 07/29/2011 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1 589

Sat 07/30/2011 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1 590

Sun 07/31/2011 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +2 592

Mon 08/01/2011 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +2 594

Tue 08/02/2011 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +0 594

Wed 08/03/2011 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 +1 595

Thu 08/04/2011 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +0 595

Fri 08/05/2011 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1 596

Sat 08/06/2011 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1 597

Sun 08/07/2011 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +2 599

Mon 08/08/2011 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1 600

Tue 08/09/2011 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1 601

Wed 08/10/2011 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +0 601

Thu 08/11/2011 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +4 605

Fri 08/12/2011 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1 606

Sat 08/13/2011 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1 607

Sun 08/14/2011 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +2 609

Mon 08/15/2011 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +2 611

Tue 08/16/2011 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +2 613

Wed 08/17/2011 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1 614

Thu 08/18/2011 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 +3 617

Fri 08/19/2011 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +0 617

Sat 08/20/2011 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +4 621

Sun 08/21/2011 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +4 625

Mon 08/22/2011 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +0 625

Tue 08/23/2011 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +0 625

Wed 08/24/2011 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1 626

Thu 08/25/2011 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +0 626

Fri 08/26/2011 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1 627

Sat 08/27/2011 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +6 633

Sun 08/28/2011 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +2 635

Mon 08/29/2011 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1 636

Tue 08/30/2011 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1 637

Wed 08/31/2011 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +3 640
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